
Bar Bibbiena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mititelu Daniel (06/848) 2 1 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8

Farcas Julian (06/543) 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 7

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 5 4 4

Martini Daniele (06/542) 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ghelli Riccardo (06/544) 2 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mititelu Daniel 06/848 30 65 2,17

Farcas Julian 06/543 32 58 1,81

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 24 40 1,67

Martini Daniele 06/542 20 38 1,90

Canelli Mauro 06/541 12 18 1,50

Ghelli Riccardo 06/544 10 12 1,20

Bar Luca Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Barelli Marco (06/085) 4 4 4 9 4 11 2 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 9

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 4 5 4 2 2 2 3 8 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 11

Mazzi Michele (06/608) 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6

Ardjan Nezha (06/609) 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 6 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 1

Martinelli Federico (06/086) 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 1 3 1 4 5

Caccialupi Marzio (06/610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Senesi Mauro (06/605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barelli Marco 06/085 27 54 2,00

Cuci Ardian 06/607 29 46 1,59

Mazzi Michele 06/608 27 38 1,41

Ardjan Nezha 06/609 18 30 1,67

Martinelli Federico 06/086 23 14 0,61

Caccialupi Marzio 06/610 3 4 1,33

Senesi Mauro 06/605 1 1 1,00

Bull's King Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 5

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 4

Landini Andrea (06/033) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Marcon Elisa (06/602) 2 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fognani Lucia 06/601 32 28 0,88

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 22 25 1,14

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 26 22 0,85

Landini Andrea 06/033 20 19 0,95

Marcon Elisa 06/602 22 12 0,55

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 6 4 0,67

Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 5 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 7

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 4 10 4 10 2 5 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10

Berni Adriano (06/462) 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 12 2 2 4 11 4 3

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 3

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorini Luca 06/032 30 66 2,20

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 30 66 2,20

Berni Adriano 06/462 30 59 1,97

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 28 39 1,39

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 10 15 1,50



Viking

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 4 8 4 11 3 6 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 1

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 4 9 4 11 4 8 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 11 4 5

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ruggero Stefano (06/535) 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 0

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 0 0 2 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Langella Federico (06/534) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 4

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 31 58 1,87

Ristori Cesare 06/532 28 54 1,93

Andreani Andrea 06/533 20 25 1,25

Ruggero Stefano 06/535 23 22 0,96

Bigoni Federico 06/539 8 9 1,12

Langella Federico 06/534 11 9 0,82

Acciai Massimo 06/538 7 8 1,14


